Election: 2011 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 57823

Ballots Cast: 6669
Voter Turnout: 12%
Active Precincts: 85

Contest: TRUSTEES OF COMMUNITY COLLEGE IL VALLEY COMMUNITY

Candidate Name
Michael Driscoll
Larry Huffman
Brandon W. Evans
David Owen Mallery
Everett J. Solon

Precinct: PAW PAW 01
Candidate Name
Michael Driscoll

Larry Huffman

Brandon W. Evans
David Owen Mallery
Everett J. Solon

Total Votes
10

A N 00 ©

Total Votes
10

A N 00 ©

Vote %
26.32
23.68
21.05
18.42
10.53

Vote %
26.32
23.68
21.05
18.42
10.53

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

