**Election: 2011 Consolidated** 

Jurisdiction: DeKalb County Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 57823

Ballots Cast: 6669 Voter Turnout: 12% Active Precincts: 85

## Contest: TRUSTEES OF COMMUNITY COLLEGE IL VALLEY COMMUNITY

Candidate Name Michael Driscoll Larry Huffman Brandon W. Evans David Owen Mallery Everett J. Solon	Total Votes 10 9 8 7	Vote % 26.32 23.68 21.05 18.42 10.53
Precinct: PAW PAW 01		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Michael Driscoll	10	26.32
Larry Huffman	9	23.68
Brandon W. Evans	8	21.05
David Owen Mallery	7	18.42
Everett J. Solon	4	10.53